F
IB
E
R
 S
E
N
S

FX-CH
146
ORDER GUIDE
Main cable
Sub cable
CN-73-C1
CN-73-C2
CN-73-C5
CN-71-C1
CN-71-C2
CN-71-C5
Length: 1 m
Length: 2 m
Length: 5 m
Length: 1 m
Length: 2 m
Length: 5 m
3.281 ft
6.562 ft
16.404 ft
3.281 ft
6.562 ft
16.404 ft
This one-touch cable is utilized when connecting the fiber
sensors FX-301 series and FX-302(P) and the bank selection
unit FX-CH series together in side-by-side configuration.
0.15 mm2 3-core cabtyre cable, with connector on one end
Cable outer diameter: "3 mm "0.118 in
This one-touch cable is utilized when connecting the fiber
sensors FX-301 series and FX-302(P) and the bank selection
unit FX-CH series together in side-by-side configuration.
0.15 mm2 1-core cabtyre cable, with connector on one end
Cable outer diameter: "3 mm "0.118 in
Type Model No. Description
Quick-connection cables
Main cable
• CN-73-C�
Sub cable
• CN-71-C�
Supply voltage
Current consumption
Bank selection input
Power indicator
Transmission operation indicator
Pollution degree
Ambient temperature
Ambient humidity
EMC
Voltage withstandability
Insulation resistance
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance
Material
Connecting method
Cable extension
Weight
Accessory
E
nv
iro
nm
en
ta
l r
es
is
ta
nc
e
12 to 24 V DC�10 %  Ripple P-P10 % or less
25 mA or less (When all indicators light up)
Low: 0 to 2 V DC
Source current: 0.5 mA